Product Change Notification: PCN-23-181600

Product Change Notification

TE Connectivity

PCN Date: 21-JUL-23

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE
Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s).

General Product Description:

Product Discontinuance, End of Life without replacement

Description of Changes

local customer sales representative for a quotation.

The listed part numbers are being discontinued. A last time buy opportunity is provided per the dates stated. Please note that new conditions may apply, please contact your

Reason for Changes:

Product Discontinuance, End of Life without replacement

PCN Attributes:
Product Category: Kind of Change:
Wire & Cable Status Change

Change Feature:

Potential Customer Impact:

Discontinuance

No Customer Impact

Remarks:

Estimated Dates:

Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only):

First Ship Date of Changed Items (Changed Parts Only):

27-0CT-2023

Last Ship Date of Changed Items (Obsolete Parts Only):

Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only):

31-MAR-2024

No Mixed Shipments

Effectivity Date:

Date of First Samples:

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Number Part Discontinued Custor.ner Customer Part Alias Part Substitute Part | Substitute Alias Part DesFripﬁon of
per PCN Drawing Number Number(s) Number Number(s) Difference
2336343-3 YES
2336346-2 YES
2336346-3 YES
2336362-2 YES
2336362-3 YES
2336371-1 YES
2336372-1 YES
2336373-2 YES
2336376-2 YES
Part Number(s) being Modified:
Part Part Discontinued per| Customer Customer Part Alias Part Substitute Part Substitute Alias Part Description Of
Number PCN Drawing Number Number(s) Number Number(s) Difference
2336343-3 YES
2336346-2 YES
2336346-3 YES
2336362-2 YES




Part Part Discontinued per| Customer Customer Part Alias Part Substitute Part Substitute Alias Part Description Of
Number PCN Drawing Number Number(s) Number Number(s) Difference
2336362-3 YES
2336371-1 YES
2336372-1 YES
2336373-2 YES
2336376-2 YES






