

Product Change Notification

TE Connectivity

Product Change Notification: PCN-23-181600 PCN Date: 21-JUL-23

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s).

General Product Description:
Product Discontinuance, End of Life without replacement

Description of Changes

The listed part numbers are being discontinued. A last time buy opportunity is provided per the dates stated. Please note that new conditions may apply, please contact your local customer sales representative for a quotation.

Reason for Changes:
Product Discontinuance, End of Life without replacement

PCN Attributes:				
Product Category:	Kind of Change:			
Wire & Cable	Status Change			
Change Feature:	Potential Customer Impact:			
Discontinuance	No Customer Impact			
Remarks:				

Estimated Dates:	
Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only):	First Ship Date of Changed Items (Changed Parts Only):
27-OCT-2023	
Last Ship Date of Changed Items (Obsolete Parts Only):	Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only):
31-MAR-2024	No Mixed Shipments
Effectivity Date:	Date of First Samples:

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Number	Part Discontinued per PCN	Customer Drawing	Customer Part Number	Alias Part Number(s)	Substitute Part Number	Substitute Alias Part Number(s)	Description Of Difference
<u>2336343-3</u>	YES						
<u>2336346-2</u>	YES						
<u>2336346-3</u>	YES						
2336362-2	YES						
<u>2336362-3</u>	YES						
<u>2336371-1</u>	YES						
<u>2336372-1</u>	YES						
<u>2336373-2</u>	YES						
<u>2336376-2</u>	YES						

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part	Part Discontinued per	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
Number	PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference
<u>2336343-3</u>	YES						
2336346-2	YES						
<u>2336346-3</u>	YES						
2336362-2	YES						

Part Number	Part Discontinued per PCN	Customer Drawing	Customer Part Number	Alias Part Number(s)	Substitute Part Number	Substitute Alias Part Number(s)	Description Of Difference
2336362-3	YES						
2336371-1	YES						
2336372-1	YES						
2336373-2	YES						
2336376-2	YES						